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Women / 10 / Age 1
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Riccardi1957
Infiniti Elite NY

9.400 8.550 9.3759.350 36.675
3T 8 1 3 1 

1 

Grace Vaillancourt1921
Brestyan's MA

8.900 9.275 9.3508.950 36.475
15 1 6 4T 2 

2 

Lauren Pearl1916
Brestyan's MA

9.600 7.950 9.5759.150 36.275
1 10 3 1 3 

3 

Anaya Smith1976
Docksiders MD

9.550 8.775 9.0508.850 36.225
2 3T 8 7T 4 

4 

Julia Bedell1911
Brestyan's MA

9.000 8.775 9.3509.050 36.175
13T 4T 4T 5T 5 

5 

Farah Lipetz1955
Infiniti Elite NY

9.100 7.575 9.4509.325 35.450
9T 12 2 2 6 

6 

Gianna Graver1954
Infiniti Elite NY

9.100 8.850 8.8508.450 35.250
10T 2 12T 10 7 

7 

Isabella Garrett1994
Elite Gym MA

9.300 8.175 8.4509.050 34.975
6T 9 5T 14 8 

8 

Skylar Draser1953
Infiniti Elite NY

9.275 7.900 9.0508.700 34.925
8 11 10 8T 9 

9 

Sydney Beers1968
Phoenix Gym NY

9.000 8.650 8.2508.900 34.800
14T 7 7 15 10 

10 

Dalani Ramos1918
Brestyan's MA

9.025 7.550 9.1508.450 34.175
11T 13 13T 6 11 

11 

Kayla Deveau1951
Infiniti Elite NY

9.300 7.300 9.0258.475 34.100
7T 15 11 9 12 

12 

Asta-Sollilja Farrell1932
Chelsea Piers NY

9.375 8.775 8.1757.750 34.075
5 5T 15 16 13 

13 

Elizabeth Beraducci1971
Docksiders MD

9.400 7.450 8.6508.200 33.700
4T 14 14 11 14 

14 

Rhea LeBlanc1943
MGC Masstars MA

9.025 8.775 8.6000.000 26.400
12T 6T 16 12 15 

15 

Marigold Garrett1995
Elite Gym MA

0.000 0.000 8.5008.800 17.300
16 16 9 13 16 

16 
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Women / 10 / AG1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adnerys DeJesus1803
Darien YMCA CT

9.675 9.375 9.4258.900 37.375
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Amanda Loo1872
Towers Gym NY

9.375 6.925 9.3508.550 34.200
2 7 3 2 2 

2 

Courtney Christoforo1881
Dudziak's ME

8.850 8.675 8.2008.150 33.875
5 2 5 4 3 

3 

Miranda Lund1806
HiotShots NY

8.600 8.250 8.4508.050 33.350
9 4 7 3 4 

4 

Alison Kleinebreil1805
Butler's Gym MA

9.025 7.875 8.1007.750 32.750
4 5 8T 5 5 

5 

Victoria Sipes1862
GymKen MA

8.800 7.375 7.9758.250 32.400
7 6 4 6 6 

6 

Leila Gomez1801
Nina Gym Ctr NY

8.825 6.750 2.0008.100 25.675
6 8 6 7 7 

7 

Darby Kent1871
Towers Gym NY

9.200 8.525 0.0007.750 25.475
3 3 9T 8T 8 

8 

Julia Dextradeur1892
Marcov's Sharp MA

8.700 0.000 0.0009.150 17.850
8 9 1 9T 9 

9 
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Women / 10 / Age 2
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ronni Binstock1972
Docksiders MD

9.525 9.450 9.3008.600 36.875
1 2 6T 3 1 

1 

Carly Kulevich1915
Brestyan's MA

9.325 9.250 9.4508.700 36.725
4T 4 3T 1 2 

2 

Ella Poley1944
MGC Masstars MA

9.175 8.950 9.1758.700 36.000
9 6 4T 6 3 

3 

Hannah Munnelly1974
Docksiders MD

9.125 9.300 8.4258.800 35.650
10 3 2 10 4 

4 

Rebekah Jenkins1973
Docksiders MD

9.225 9.500 8.9257.850 35.500
6T 1 14 7 5T

5T

Cory Shinohara1920
Brestyan's MA

9.450 8.050 9.4008.600 35.500
3 9T 7T 2 6T

6T

Logan Smith1977
Docksiders MD

9.500 8.375 8.8008.700 35.375
2 7 5T 8T 7 

7 

Sydney Lopez1998
Elite Gym MA

9.325 8.275 9.2258.100 34.925
5T 8 11 4 8 

8 

Haley Traub1966
Phantom NH

9.200 7.925 9.2007.200 33.525
8 11 16 5 9 

9 

Caitlin Henry1996
Elite Gym MA

8.575 8.050 8.8007.600 33.025
13 10T 15 9T 10 

10 

Sarah Tremblay1985
Gym-Richelieu Canada

8.650 6.100 8.2008.200 31.150
12 15 10 11 11 

11 

Taylor Roche1919
Brestyan's MA

8.700 6.400 7.8757.900 30.875
11 14 13 15 12 

12 

Simona Kerekes1914
Brestyan's MA

9.225 9.150 0.0009.350 27.725
7T 5 1 16T 13 

13 

Catherine Dessureault1983
Gym-Richelieu Canada

8.500 0.000 8.1258.050 24.675
14 16T 12 13 14 

14 

Christie Tini1959
Infiniti Elite NY

0.000 7.700 8.0008.500 24.200
16T 12 9 14 15 

15 

Andreanne Belley1981
Gym-Richelieu Canada

8.350 7.550 8.1500.000 24.050
15 13 17 12 16 

16 

Rebecca Heath1962
Phantom NH

0.000 0.000 0.0008.600 8.600
17T 17T 8T 17T 17 

17 
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Women / 10 / Age 3
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Clare Hampford1988
CGA CT

9.250 9.100 9.3509.375 37.075
6 1 2 2 1 

1 

Charlotte Cooperman1992
Elite Gym MA

9.350 8.675 9.2009.325 36.550
3 5 3 7 2 

2 

Amy Shen1945
MGC Masstars MA

9.300 8.575 9.4258.875 36.175
4T 6T 10 1 3 

3 

Sophia Petrillo1917
Brestyan's MA

9.100 8.750 9.3008.900 36.050
10 4 8T 5 4 

4 

Maria Ramsey1975
Docksiders MD

9.600 8.075 9.3258.900 35.900
1 9T 9T 3T 5 

5 

Varvara Diakakis1952
Infiniti Elite NY

9.550 7.900 9.2509.050 35.750
2 11 6 6 6 

6 

Kylee Black1991
Elite Gym MA

9.000 8.325 9.1509.250 35.725
12 8 4 8 7 

7 

Sophia LeBlanc1942
MGC Masstars MA

9.200 8.075 9.1259.000 35.400
8T 10T 7 9 8 

8 

Nicole Lanouette1963
Phantom NH

8.750 8.850 8.8008.725 35.125
13 2 12 10 9 

9 

Gabriella Palermo1964
Phantom NH

9.225 7.675 8.7258.850 34.475
7 13 11 11 10 

10 

Natalie Ortof1969
Phoenix Gym NY

8.650 8.575 8.5508.350 34.125
14 7T 13 12T 11 

11 

Charlotte Davis1982
Gym-Richelieu Canada

8.350 7.750 8.4009.550 34.050
15 12 1 14 12 

12 

Marissa James1913
Brestyan's MA

9.075 4.900 9.3259.075 32.375
11 16 5 4T 13 

13 

Justine Girard1984
Gym-Richelieu Canada

0.000 5.350 8.5507.100 21.000
16T 15 15 13T 14 

14 

Isabel Herczeg1997
Elite Gym MA

9.300 0.000 0.0007.300 16.600
5T 17 14 15* 15T

15T

Carly Gordon1933
Chelsea Piers NY

9.200 7.400 0.0000.000 16.600
9T 14 17 16* 16T

16T

Savannah Gigandet1961
Phantom NH

0.000 8.800 0.0006.900 15.700
17T 3 16 17T 17 

17 
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